
• Presentations will be available on the SANC website, www.sanc.co.za by Friday this week, latest.

• SANC eRegister: https://www.sanc.co.za/eregister/

• SANC videos:  www.youtube.com, under SANC-TV

• CONTACT DETAILS:
Ms Mzolo re Provider Affairs matters: mmzolo@sanc.co.za; 
Ms Mnguni re Learner Affairs: amnguni@sanc.co.za
PERSAL and APC matters: Mr B Manganyi: bmanganyi@sanc.co.za
Professional Conduct: Mr R Mashele - rmashele@sanc.co.za
Legal: Ms T Ramasunzi - tramasunzi@sanc.co.za
Fraud Management: Ms M Matlala - mmatlala@sanc.co.za
Communication and Marketing:  Ms A van Eeden – avaneeden@sanc.co.za
ICT:  Mr M Makgolane – mmakgolane@sanc.co.za
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